Middleton cum Fordley Parish Council - Financial Year 2020-2021 - Expenditure Over £100

Date

20/04/2020
20/04/2020
11/05/2020
09/06/2020
09/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
14/07/2020
14/07/2020
11/08/2020
11/08/2020
08/09/2020
24/09/2020
13/10/2020
10/11/2020
08/12/2020
08/12/2020
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021
09/03/2021

Payee

Suffolk Association of Local Councils
Sharon Smith (Office Furniture Online)
Sharon Smith

Middleton Newsletter

Sharon Smith

Eastern Play Services Ltd

Suffolk Association of Local Councils
David Bracey

Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Gerald Jackson

Sharon Smith

Business Services at CAS Ltd
Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Middleton Village Hall

Suffolk Anti-Pest Services G Denny
Middleton Primary School (Julian Cusack)
Julian Cusack

Sharon Smith

Suffolk Association of Local Councils
Sharon Smith

Sharon Smith

Robert Heather

Gerald Jackson

Description

Membership Fee

Filing Cabinet

Clerk's Salary

Annual Donation

Clerk's Salary

Repairs to Play Equipment
Internal Audit Fee

Annual Play Equipment Safety Inspection
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Recreation Ground Seating
Clerk's Salary

Insurance Premium

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Hall Hire

Mole Control

Donation

Art Competition Prize Vouchers
Clerk's Salary

Councillor Training

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Village Hall Disabled Parking
Village Hall Disabled Parking

Amount
£185.06
£144.00
£224.40
£300.00
£218.40
£3,627.60
£186.00
£120.00
£263.30
£218.40
£185.00
£218.40
£484.12
£263.30
£218.40
£218.40
£263.30
£105.00
£125.00
£500.00
£115.00
£218.40
£234.00
£218.40
£134.70
£1,806.00
£160.00



