Middleton cum Fordley Parish Council - Financial Year 2020-2021 - Expenditure Over £100

Date	Payee	Description	Amount
20/04/2020	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	Membership Fee	£185.06
20/04/2020	Sharon Smith (Office Furniture Online)	Filing Cabinet	£144.00
11/05/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£224.40
09/06/2020	Middleton Newsletter	Annual Donation	£300.00
09/06/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
24/06/2020	Eastern Play Services Ltd	Repairs to Play Equipment	£3,627.60
24/06/2020	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	Internal Audit Fee	£186.00
14/07/2020	David Bracey	Annual Play Equipment Safety Inspection	£120.00
14/07/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£263.30
11/08/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
11/08/2020	Gerald Jackson	Recreation Ground Seating	£185.00
08/09/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
24/09/2020	Business Services at CAS Ltd	Insurance Premium	£484.12
13/10/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£263.30
10/11/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
08/12/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
08/12/2020	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£263.30
12/01/2021	Middleton Village Hall	Hall Hire	£105.00
12/01/2021	Suffolk Anti-Pest Services G Denny	Mole Control	£125.00
12/01/2021	Middleton Primary School (Julian Cusack)	Donation	£500.00
09/02/2021	Julian Cusack	Art Competition Prize Vouchers	£115.00
09/02/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
09/02/2021	Suffolk Association of Local Councils	Councillor Training	£234.00
09/03/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£218.40
09/03/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£134.70
09/03/2021	Robert Heather	Village Hall Disabled Parking	£1,806.00
09/03/2021	Gerald Jackson	Village Hall Disabled Parking	£160.00